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Nim
12220816
12220824
12220829
12220876
12220881
12220884
12220891
12220895
12220901
12220907
12220915
12220916
12220922
12220928
12220932
12220939

Nama
Maulana Yusuf Priatna
Muhammad Rafi Taqgitudin
Arya Dwiputra
Frisca Amalia
Ratu Keisha Laila Ramadhita
Nur'aini Darma Sari
Farhan.Faturronman

Arrahman Muksin

Raden Roro Adinda Sekar Kinasih

Reynaldo Lara Prasetyo
Rizgka Suciati
Nurul Aida Nafriani

Muhammad Farhan Wicaksono

Javier Rejekinta Tarigan
Muhamad Hilmi
Rafly Akbar Fauzan

Bahan Kajian

BAP

Pembelajaran
dilakukan secara online
menggunakan Google
Meet

Pembelajaran
dilakukan secara online
menggunkanan media

Google Meet.
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' No. Nim Nama 1 |2 | Total
17 |12220956 Syifa Salsabil Masyaid v |V 2
18 112220963 Hindami Hibatul Hagqi Darmawan v |V 2
19 12220984 Nesa Tri Andini v |V 2
20 12220988 Silas Muba Rapael Sinaga v |V 2
21 (12220991 Erisal Nuansa Rhabi v |V 2
22 12221007 Muhammad Ihsan Alhasyir v |V 2
23 12221011 Iksan Wijaya v |V 2
24 (12221013 Dea Nofacitasari v |V 2
25 |12221017 Fachri Zikrillah v |V 2
26 12221019 Yasir Nurfajar v |V 2
27 (12221024 Fadian Ahmad Ghifari v |V 2
28 (12221037 Muhamad Fadillah v |V 2
29 12221045 Bagus Nurafidin v |V 2
30 |12221061 Alief Karunia Dzamar v |V 2
31 12221067 Vella Kharisma Pransisca v |V 2
32 12221083 Enrike v |V 2
33 12221093 Muhamad Zidni Mubarok X |V 1
34 12221107 Alivia Debi Khaerunissa v |V 2
35 (12221130 Muhammad Ihsan Subiantara v |V 2
36 12221193 Defriyanti Afifa Norman v |V 2
37 |12221214 Jihan Khoirunnisa v |V 2

| Total Kehadiran Harian |31 |35 | -
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Nim Nama Presensi Tugas UTS UAS | Grade Akhir
12220816 |Maulana Yusuf Priatna 0 0 0 0
12220824 Muhammad Rafi Taqgitudin
12220829 |Arya Dwiputra
12220876 |Frisca Amalia
12220881 |Ratu Keisha Laila Ramadhita
12220884 Nur'aini Darma Sari
12220891 |Farhan.Faturrohnman
12220895 /Arrahman Muksin
12220901 |[Raden Roro Adinda Sekar Kinasih
12220907 |Reynaldo Lara Prasetyo
12220915 |Rizgka Suciati
12220916 |Nurul Aida Nafriani
12220922 Muhammad Farhan Wicaksono
12220928 |Javier Rejekinta Tarigan
12220932 Muhamad Hilmi
12220939 Rafly Akbar Fauzan
12220956 |Syifa Salsabil Masyaid
12220963 Hindami Hibatul Hagqi Darmawan
12220984 |Nesa Tri Andini
12220988 |Silas Muba Rapael Sinaga
12220991 |Erisal Nuansa Rhabi
12221007 Muhammad lhsan Alhasyir
12221011 |lksan Wijaya
12221013 |Dea Nofacitasari
12221017 |Fachri Zikrillah
12221019 |Yasir Nurfajar
12221024 |Fadian Ahmad Ghifari
12221037 |Muhamad Fadillah
12221045 Bagus Nurafidin
12221061 |Alief Karunia Dzamar
12221067 |Vella Kharisma Pransisca
12221083 |[Enrike
12221093 \Muhamad Zidni Mubarok
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No.| Nim | Nama Presensi Tugas UTS UAS | Grade Akhir

|34 12221107 |Alivia Debi Khaerunissa | o [0 |0 [0 | A
135 112221130 |Muhammad Ihsan Subiantara | o [ o [0 |0 | A
136 12221193 |Defriyanti Afifa Norman | o [0 |0 [0 | A
|37 (12221214 Jihan Khoirunnisa | o | o |0 [0 | A
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